Show #914736 (YPLS; YTRL; YRNN; YWCH): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

8000. SHTX YAA: Youth All Around - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name

1 498 Spookin Jay Will Ogden Lewis 43.00 William E Lewis
2 286 Trinitys Merada Skylar Rose Duleba 43.00  Skylar Rose Duleba
3 289 Shiners Whiz Cat Ashley Wortham 41.00 Elizabeth Worthman
4 420 O Lena Skeets Lainey Grewing 40.00 Lainey Grewing
5 518 Theycallmewhiskers Addison Gomez 39.00 Addison Gomez
6 368 Slyd My Way Treylyn Hancock 39.00 Treylyn Hancock
7 387 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes 39.00 Grace M Estes
8 376 DCC Sabe Pepto Brie Riley 35.00 Courtney & Brie Riley
9 343 Bulletproof Caroline Phelps 34.00 Caroline Phelps

10 512 RVR Natural Cat Daeleigh Faith Patridge 34.00 Jenifer Patridge

11 421 No Big Dual Josey Grewing 33.00 Josey Grewing

12 344 Heseverychicsdream Madeline St John 23.00 Madeline St John

13 351 Cee Hickory Doc Riggin Brents 22.00 Riggin Brents

14 544 My Guns Are Hot Katelyn Daniells 19.00 Amy Daniells



Show #914736 (Dolly R Chayer): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

80. SHTX YPLS: Youth Pleasure - Shown: 16

Score Points

Owner's Name

PlaceBack#
1 286

2 376

3 368

4 512

5 498

6 289

7 347

8 420

9 421

10 518

11 387
12 499

13 343
14 344

15 351
OP116 544

Trinitys Merada
DCC Sabe Pepto
Slyd My Way

RVR Natural Cat
Spookin Jay

Shiners Whiz Cat
San Juan Whiz

O Lena Skeets

No Big Dual
Theycallmewhiskers
Peptos Smart Bert
This Trash Is Quick
Bulletproof
Heseverychicsdream
Cee Hickory Doc

My Guns Are Hot

Skylar Rose Duleba
Brie Riley

Treylyn Hancock
Daeleigh Faith Patridge
Will Ogden Lewis
Ashley Wortham
Darcie Burnett

Lainey Grewing
Josey Grewing
Addison Gomez
Grace M Estes
Christopher W Il Lewis
Caroline Phelps
Madeline St John
Riggin Brents

Katelyn Daniells

77.50
77.50
77.00
76.50
76.00
75.50
75.50
75.00
75.00
74.00
71.50
70.50
68.50
62.00

0.00
68.50

16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Skylar Rose Duleba
Courtney & Brie Riley
Treylyn Hancock
Jenifer Patridge
William E Lewis
Elizabeth Worthman
Kim Burnett

Lainey Grewing
Josey Grewing
Addison Gomez
Grace M Estes
William E Lewis
Caroline Phelps
Madeline St John
Riggin Brents

Amy Daniells



Show #914736 (Dolly R Chayer): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

86. SHTX YRNN: Youth Reining - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 499 This Trash Is Quick Christopher W Il Lewis 73.00 17.00 William E Lewis
2 498 Spookin Jay Will Ogden Lewis 72,50 16.00 William E Lewis
3 344 Heseverychicsdream Madeline St John 71.00 15.00 Madeline StJohn
4 289 Shiners Whiz Cat Ashley Wortham 71.00 14.00 Elizabeth Worthman
5 420 O Lena Skeets Lainey Grewing 71.00 13.00 Lainey Grewing
6 387 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes 70.50 12.00 Grace M Estes
7 376 DCC Sabe Pepto Brie Riley 70.00 11.00 Courtney & Brie Riley
8 343 Bulletproof Caroline Phelps 69.50 10.00 Caroline Phelps
9 421 No Big Dual Josey Grewing 69.00 9.00 Josey Grewing
10 518 Theycallmewhiskers Addison Gomez 68.00 8.00 Addison Gomez
11 544 My Guns Are Hot Katelyn Daniells 67.50 7.00 Amy Daniells
12 347 San Juan Whiz Darcie Burnett 66.50 6.00 Kim Burnett
13 351 Cee Hickory Doc Riggin Brents 0.00 5.00 Riggin Brents
OP114 286 Trinitys Merada Skylar Rose Duleba 72.00 4.00 Skylar Rose Duleba
OP115 512 RVR Natural Cat Daeleigh Faith Patridge 67.50 3.00 Jenifer Patridge
OP116 368 Slyd My Way Treylyn Hancock 67.50 2.00 Treylyn Hancock
OP217 293 ChaCha Sofia Shaw 58.50 1.00 Sofia Shaw



Show #914736 (DENNIS SIGLER): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

83. SHTX YTRL: Youth Trail - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 512 RVR Natural Cat Daeleigh Faith Patridge 68.50 16.00 Jenifer Patridge
2 368 Slyd My Way Treylyn Hancock 67.00 15.00 Treylyn Hancock
3 387 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes 67.00 14.00 Grace M Estes
4 286 Trinitys Merada Skylar Rose Duleba 66.50 13.00 Skylar Rose Duleba
5 351 Cee Hickory Doc Riggin Brents 65.50 12.00 Riggin Brents
6 289 Shiners Whiz Cat Ashley Wortham 64.00 11.00 Elizabeth Worthman
7 518 Theycallmewhiskers Addison Gomez 63.50 10.00 Addison Gomez
8 420 O Lena Skeets Lainey Grewing 62.50 9.00 Lainey Grewing
9 343 Bulletproof Caroline Phelps 59.00 8.00 Caroline Phelps
10 544 My Guns Are Hot Katelyn Daniells 58.50 7.00 Amy Daniells
11 347 San Juan Whiz Darcie Burnett 56.50 6.00 Kim Burnett
12 421 No Big Dual Josey Grewing 56.50 5.00 Josey Grewing
13 344 Heseverychicsdream Madeline St John 5250 4.00 Madeline St John
14 376 DCC Sabe Pepto Brie Riley 52,50 3.00 Courtney & Brie Riley
15 498 Spookin Jay Will Ogden Lewis 4950 2.00 William E Lewis
OP216 499 This Trash Is Quick Christopher W Il Lewis 59.00 1.00 William E Lewis



Show #914736 (Chris Benedict): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

89. SHTX YWCH: Youth Working Cow - Shown: 14

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

PlaceBack#
1 518

2 498

3 343

4 421

5 286

6 420

7 368

8 387

9 376

10 289

11 544
12 351

13 512
OP3+14 344

Theycallmewhiskers
Spookin Jay
Bulletproof

No Big Dual
Trinitys Merada

O Lena Skeets
Slyd My Way
Peptos Smart Bert
DCC Sabe Pepto
Shiners Whiz Cat
My Guns Are Hot
Cee Hickory Doc
RVR Natural Cat

Heseverychicsdream

Addison Gomez
Will Ogden Lewis
Caroline Phelps
Josey Grewing
Skylar Rose Duleba
Lainey Grewing
Treylyn Hancock
Grace M Estes

Brie Riley

Ashley Wortham
Katelyn Daniells
Riggin Brents
Daeleigh Faith Patridge
Madeline St John

72.00
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
68.00
68.00
67.50
66.50
65.50
63.50
63.00
53.50
51.00

14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Addison Gomez
William E Lewis
Caroline Phelps
Josey Grewing
Skylar Rose Duleba
Lainey Grewing
Treylyn Hancock
Grace M Estes
Courtney & Brie Riley
Elizabeth Worthman
Amy Daniells
Riggin Brents
Jenifer Patridge
Madeline St John



